aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Aquatec Commode Calf Supports

Code

BTC087612

BTC087616

BTC087618

BTC087620

BTC087622

* Padded Support
* Both Height and Angle Adjustable

Warranty Information

e 1Year

Display Name
Calf Support - Below Knee - Universal - Ocean Commodes
Calf Support - Above Knee - Left - Ocean VIP Commodes
Calf Support - Above Knee - Right - Ocean VIP Commodes
Calf Support - Below Knee - Left - Ocean VIP Commodes

Calf Support - Below Knee - Right - Ocean VIP Commodes
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Washing, bathing and
showering

Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 3973:2009
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