

## Aquatec Commode Calf Supports



- Padded Support
- Both Height and Angle Adjustable

### Warranty Information

- 1 Year

Contracted DVA product

Contract approved

### Support @ Home

**Function:** Washing, bathing and showering

**Category:** Prescribed

Click [here](#) for more information

### Compliance

AS/NZS 3973:2009

**AQUATEC**

Code	Display Name
BTC087612	Calf Support - Below Knee - Universal - Ocean Commodes
BTC087616	Calf Support - Above Knee - Left - Ocean VIP Commodes
BTC087618	Calf Support - Above Knee - Right - Ocean VIP Commodes
BTC087620	Calf Support - Below Knee - Left - Ocean VIP Commodes
BTC087622	Calf Support - Below Knee - Right - Ocean VIP Commodes